Catalog # 60540-SU
PLT32/E/SP27K

Sunlite 32 Watt PLT 4-Pin Triple Tube,
GX24Q-3 Base, Warm White
PLT 4-Pin Triple Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite compact fluorescent plug-in lamps are available in a
wide range of sizes, wattages, color temperatures and pin
configurations. This Sunlite 32 watt compact fluorescent PLT
4-Pin plug-in light bulb offers a light output of 2400 lumens and
a color accuracy of 80 CRI . It has an average lamp life of
10,000 hours. The 2700K color temperature produces a warm
white light. This lamp fits a GX24Q-3 socket. Make sure the
base precisely matches your fixtures socket as this lamp will
only work with the specific external electronic ballast it is a
designed for.

FEATURES:

= 32-Watt, 2400 Lumens, 80 CRI

10000 Hour Average Lamp Life

GX24Q-3 2-Pin Base i e
2700K Color Temperature, Warm White Color

PLT32/E/SP27K
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

PLT 4-Pin
10000

4-Pin (GX24g3)
9

32

2400

80

Warm White
2700K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size
Item UPC
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5.74

1.909"

(W) 1.91 (H) 5.74 (D) 1.91
(W) 2 (H) 6.3 (D) 2

0.250

25
1
653703605401
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