

Plug-In

Sunlite 32 Watt PLT 4-Pin Triple Tube, GX24Q-3 Base, Warm White

PLT 4-Pin Triple Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite compact fluorescent plug-in lamps are available in a wide range of sizes, wattages, color temperatures and pin configurations. This Sunlite 32 watt compact fluorescent PLT 4-Pin plug-in light bulb offers a light output of 2400 lumens and a color accuracy of 80 CRI. It has an average lamp life of 10,000 hours. The 2700K color temperature produces a warm white light. This lamp fits a GX24Q-3 socket. Make sure the base precisely matches your fixtures socket as this lamp will only work with the specific external electronic ballast it is a designed for.

FEATURES:

- 32-Watt, 2400 Lumens, 80 CRI
- 10000 Hour Average Lamp Life
- GX24Q-3 2-Pin Base
- 2700K Color Temperature, Warm White Color
- PLT32/E/SP27K





sunlite

SPECIFICATIONS:

General Characteristics

Color Temperature Kelvin

2700K

Bulb Shape	PLT 4-Pin	MOL (in)	5.74
Average Rated Hours	10000	Diameter (in)	1.909"
Base	4-Pin (GX24q3)	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 1.91 (H) 5.74 (D) 1.91
Average Life Span Years	9	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 2 (H) 6.3 (D) 2
		Package Weight (lb)	0.250
Electrical Characteristics			
Watts	32	Product Data	
		Case Unit Rate	25
Light Characteristics		Pack Size	1
Lumens Brightness	2400	Item UPC	653703605401
Color Rendering Index CRI	80		
Emitted Color	Warm White		